
2025 AusCycling WA State Track Championships

Date: 6th - 8th December 2024 SpeedDome, Perth

Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, December 08 2024 11:41:31am
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Event 166: MMAS5 & 7 Pursuit Fin
8 Laps 2000 - Result

1. 25 Alec MILLETT (Track Cycling WA) 2:32.839
Half Lap 14.534 14.534 (1)

Lap 1 23.191 23.191 (1)
Lap 2 17.430 40.621 (1)
Lap 3 17.904 58.526 (1)
Lap 4 18.324 1:16.851 (1)
Lap 5 18.666 1:35.518 (1)
Lap 6 18.729 1:54.247 (1)
Lap 7 19.333 2:13.581 (1)
Lap 8 19.258 2:32.839 (1)

2. 99 Gilbert MOORE (South Perth rouleurs) 2:47.205 +14.366
Half Lap 15.302 (2)

Lap 1 24.375 24.375 (2)
Lap 2 17.712 42.088 (2)
Lap 3 18.818 1:00.906 (2)
Lap 4 20.052 1:20.959 (2)
Lap 5 20.962 1:41.922 (2)
Lap 6 21.402 2:03.324 (2)
Lap 7 21.884 2:25.208 (2)
Lap 8 21.996 2:47.205 (2)


